
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:04:22.778 1 1:35.438 89.398 27 85 19

14:06:01.023 2 1:38.245 86.844 39 87 19

14:07:38.370 3 1:37.347 87.645 33 86 19

14:09:12.167 4 1:33.797 90.962 32 87 19

L3-36 - CHRIS CARRON -
14:09:57.904 1 1:39.263 85.953 47 99 19

14:11:35.758 2 1:37.854 87.191 48 99 19

14:13:13.036 3 1:37.278 87.707 42 100 19

14:14:51.203 4 1:38.167 86.913 42 98 19

L3-35 - DAVID GUERRERO -
14:12:45.359 1 1:39.798 85.493 83 110 19

14:14:23.599 2 1:38.240 86.849 86 115 19

14:16:00.906 3 1:37.307 87.681 79 113 19

14:17:38.700 4 1:37.794 87.245 77 112 19

L3-31 - TY BENGFORD -
14:09:58.327 1 1:39.465 85.779 85 117 19

14:11:36.037 2 1:37.710 87.320 81 115 19

14:13:13.492 3 1:37.455 87.548 86 118 19

14:14:53.387 4 1:39.895 85.410 82 117 19

14:16:30.782 5 1:37.395 87.602 81 116 19

L3-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
14:04:30.367 1 1:40.474 84.917 80 116 19

14:06:10.081 2 1:39.714 85.565 85 116 19

14:07:48.570 3 1:38.489 86.629 70 111 19

14:09:27.706 4 1:39.136 86.064 83 116 19

14:11:06.472 5 1:38.766 86.386 85 117 19

14:12:46.197 6 1:39.725 85.555 85 118 19

14:14:24.007 7 1:37.810 87.230 89 119 19

L3-16 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
14:04:39.182 1 1:38.382 86.723 52 100 19

14:06:17.506 2 1:38.324 86.774 45 101 19

14:07:56.030 3 1:38.524 86.598 46 101 19

14:09:34.798 4 1:38.768 86.384 50 102 19

14:11:16.218 5 1:41.420 84.125 51 100 19

14:12:57.092 6 1:40.874 84.581 51 101 19

14:14:38.079 7 1:40.987 84.486 54 99 19

L3-18 - ERNESTO PENA -
14:04:55.293 1 1:42.135 83.536 35 103 19

14:06:34.426 2 1:39.133 86.066 44 101 19

14:08:13.374 3 1:38.948 86.227 45 100 19

14:09:52.220 4 1:38.846 86.316 46 99 19

L3-29 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
14:05:22.741 1 1:39.438 85.802 42 79 19

14:07:01.895 2 1:39.154 86.048 25 75 19

14:08:41.379 3 1:39.484 85.763 30 80 19

14:10:20.469 4 1:39.090 86.104 30 72 19

14:11:59.541 5 1:39.072 86.119 25 81 19

14:13:38.945 6 1:39.404 85.832 27 80 19

- TRAVIS BECKER -
14:04:28.422 1 1:39.364 85.866 85 110 19

14:06:08.776 2 1:40.354 85.019 84 111 19

L3-25 - DMITRY MANYAKHIN -
14:13:53.310 1 1:39.737 85.545 36 82 19

14:15:32.853 2 1:39.543 85.712 17 69 19

14:17:14.139 3 1:41.286 84.237 40 80 19

L2-12 - JACK JOAQUIN -
14:04:45.257 1 1:41.986 83.659 55 110 19

14:06:25.932 2 1:40.675 84.748 51 109 19

14:08:06.560 3 1:40.628 84.788 49 111 19

14:09:46.898 4 1:40.338 85.033 46 109 19



L3-21 - DARYL PERKINS -

14:05:04.320 1 1:44.890 81.342 50 105 19

14:06:45.793 2 1:41.473 84.081 50 103 19

14:08:26.984 3 1:41.191 84.316 52 108 19

L2-15 - MITCH LIBBY -
14:06:51.107 1 1:42.362 83.351 69 108 19

14:08:33.123 2 1:42.016 83.634 51 108 19

14:10:15.055 3 1:41.932 83.703 51 107 19

14:11:58.353 4 1:43.298 82.596 59 109 19

14:13:40.900 5 1:42.547 83.201 62 107 19

14:15:25.219 6 1:44.319 81.788 68 111 19

14:17:08.361 7 1:43.142 82.721 67 109 19

L3-23 - HARI GOPINATH -
14:06:36.306 1 1:43.715 82.264 42 85 19

14:08:19.076 2 1:42.770 83.020 43 84 19

14:10:01.168 3 1:42.092 83.572 44 87 19

14:11:46.592 4 1:45.424 80.930 32 82 19

14:13:30.917 5 1:44.325 81.783 34 81 19

14:15:17.310 6 1:46.393 80.193 46 85 19

14:17:02.903 7 1:45.593 80.801 36 81 19

L3-10 - ANTHONY GAARCIA -
14:06:04.181 1 1:45.543 80.839 80 123 19

14:07:48.666 2 1:44.485 81.658 72 120 19

14:09:32.420 3 1:43.754 82.233 76 121 19

14:11:16.680 4 1:44.260 81.834 79 119 19

14:12:59.581 5 1:42.901 82.915 82 121 19

14:14:44.595 6 1:45.014 81.246 77 119 19

L3-14 - IVAN RODRIQUEZ -
14:06:10.756 1 1:48.087 78.936 78 110 19

14:07:56.654 2 1:45.898 80.568 80 114 19

14:09:41.705 3 1:45.051 81.218 80 110 19

14:11:26.999 4 1:45.294 81.030 85 111 19

14:13:13.002 5 1:46.003 80.488 75 111 19

14:14:58.950 6 1:45.948 80.530 77 110 19

L2-03 - JEFF SOLBERG -
14:04:55.283 1 1:46.996 79.741 69 114 19

14:06:41.566 2 1:46.283 80.276 79 112 19

14:08:27.554 3 1:45.988 80.500 76 111 19

L3-27 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
14:06:50.369 1 1:48.231 78.831 34 88 19

14:08:36.993 2 1:46.624 80.020 43 96 19

L3-09 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:05:14.184 1 1:56.246 73.396 44 83 19

14:07:09.855 2 1:55.671 73.761 49 87 19

14:09:05.732 3 1:55.877 73.630 44 82 19

14:10:59.812 4 1:54.080 74.790 50 86 19

14:12:55.115 5 1:55.303 73.996 46 80 19
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